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 12, Alkiviadou street, Athens 10439, Greece     
             T: +30-2108836375    Mobile: +30-6944919955   Email : info@v-karakatsanis.gr   www.v-karakatsanis.gr   www.v-karakatsanis.com 

 Chora – Skyros 34007, Greece    

              T: +30-2222091972 
 
 

 
   https://www.facebook.com/vassilis.karakatsanis 
 

   

    
   https://www.instagram.com/vassiliskarakatsanis/ 

 
   https://twitter.com/KarakatsanisVa1    
 

 

 

 
Galleries 

 
Athens, Greece, Genesis Gallery T: +30-2117100566   Email: g.tzaneris@gmail.com  >Yiorgos Tzaneris 
Athens, Greece, artAZ  T: +30-2108837430  >Alexandra Kollaros 
Athens, Greece, Technohoros Art Gallery  T: +30-2111823818  Email: info@technohoros.org  >Electra & Petros Doumas 
Athens, Greece, Argo Gallery  T. +30-2107249333, F. +30-2107249777  Email: serezis@argo-gallery.gr   >Alexia & Franselina Serezis 
Athens, Greece, Astrolavos Art Galleries T: +30-2107293317 Email: charissadim@yahoo.gr  >Charissa Dimitrakopoulou 
Patra, Greece, Cube Gallery T: +30-2611110069   Email: lianazoza@cubegallery.gr  >Liana Zoza 
Piraeus, Greece, Gallery ArtPrisma Τ: +30-2104296790/079   Email: artprisma@hotmail.com > Natassa Thomakou 
Alexandroupolis, Greece, Art Gallery Athanasia Peftoulidi  T: +30-2551081220 Email: athanasiapeftoulidou@gmail.com  >Athanasia Peftoulidi 
Thessaloniki, Greece, Lola Nikolaou Gallery, T: +30-2310240416   Email: lolanikolaouartgallery@gmail.com  >Lola Nikolaou 
Trikala, Greece, Alma Contemporary Art Gallery T: +30-2114003160  Email: malmpani@gmail.com  >Maria Almpani & Almpanis Nikolas 
Veria, Greece, Papatzikou Gallery T: +30-2331070325  Email: gallerypapatzikou@gmail.com  >Vicky Papatzikou 
Katerini, Greece, Gallery Chrysa  T: +30-23510-73252  Email: info@gallerychrysa.gr  >Maria Skliopidou 

Santorini, Greece,  ArtSpace  T: +30-2286032774  Email: info@artspace-santorini.com  >Antonis Argyros 
Myrina / Lemnos, Ochra Blue T: +30-2254 026264 & +30-6976220673 Email: ochra.blue13@gmail.com > Nikolas Bliatkas 
  
Brussels, Belgium. Theorema Art gallery T: +32(0) 498 59 43 82 Email: info@theorema-artgallery.com  >Kleopatra Liakopoulou 
Nicosia, Cyprus, Marginalia Gallery T: +357-99657080  Email: marginalia.gallery@gmail.com  >Michael Anastasiades 
Limassol, Cyprus,  Morfi Gallery  T: +357-25378733  Email: morfi@morfi.org  >Athina Riala 
Stockholm, Sweden,  Galleri Abante T: +46-087140305  Email: galleriabante@hotmail.com  >Lena Gyllensund 
Palma de Mallorca, Spain,  Galeria Joan Oliver  T.: +34971721342   Email: maneuart@maneuart.com >Joan Oliver 
Quito, Ecuador,  Home Identity  >Alexandra Kollaros 
Istanbul, Turkey, Pinelo Art Gallery T: +90- 0212 249 78 71 Email: info@pineloartgallery.com  >Cem Üstüner 
Muscat, Sultanate of Oman, Paragon Arts T: +968 9824 2289 Email: louai@rashasawas.com  &  louai@paragonmc.com  >Louai Alasfahani 
Stege – Møn, Denmark, Liza’s Krügermeier Gallery T: +45 40 74 71 22 / +45 55 81 81 91 Email: info@lizasgallery.com  >Liza Krügermeier & Rupert Sutton 
Houston / Texas, USA, Home Identity  >Alexandra Kollaros 
Dubai, United Arab Emirates, The Art Cocoon Τ: +971 50 9001254  Email: contact@theartcocoon.com >Natalia Markou 
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